
As of December 29, 2021 

MODERNIZE TALENT MANAGEMENT WORKING GROUP 
2022 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
Meeting times will take place the third Thursday of every month at 1:00PM 
Eastern Time to serve members from different time zones.  
 
January 20, 2022   Thurs. 
February 17, 2022  Thurs. 
March 17, 2022  Thurs. 
April 21, 2022  Thurs. 
May 19, 2022  Thurs. 
June 16, 2022  Thurs. 
July 21, 2022  Thurs. 
August 18, 2022  Thurs. 
September 15, 2022 Thurs. 
October 20, 2022  Thurs. 
November 17, 2022 Thurs. 
December 15, 2022 Thurs. 
 
All meetings will be held through BlueJeans, unless otherwise indicated.  
 

If you are a new member, please add a meeting hold to your calendar for each 
meeting. New members will receive the official calendar invite from the NICE 
Program Office one week prior to the meeting date. 


